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Derek Abernathy

141 N Ross St Auburn Police Division
Polygraph Examiner

Auburn, AL 36830 dabernathy@aubumalabama.org

Business Home Mobile

334-501-3136

Cedric Anderson

141 N ROSS ST Auburn Police Division
Polygraph Examiner

AUBURN, AL 36830 canderson@auburnalabama.org

Business Home Mobile

334-501-3114

Richard Archer

2207 DUNCUNSBY DR City of Decatur
Polygraph Examiner

DECATUR, AL 35601 rarcher@decatur-al.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-341-4647

Damian Balthaser

411 N FOSTER Houston County Sherrif's Office
Investigator

DOTHAN, AL 36303 USA dbalthaser@houstoncosoal.gov

Business Home Mobile

334-677-4808

Scott Bartle

46 CORD 1416 Cullman Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

CULLMAN, AIL 35058 sbartle@cullmanal.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-620-5671
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Michael Barton
320 Hoyle Ave

BAY MINETTE, AL 36507

Business Home
251-325-9723

Torrance Bowens
1154 Hallwood Lane

MONTGOMERY, AL 36117

Business Home
334-625-2478

Johnny Bowman
3363 U S Highway 80 W

SELMA, AL 36701

Business Home
334-530-1179

James Brazier
8366 ST HWY 605

COTTONWOOQOD, AL 36320

Business Home
850-482-9624 00000

Joe Brown Jr
P O BOX 1039

ORANGE BEACH, AL 36561

Business Home
251-923-5805

Baldwin County Sherriffs Office
Polygraph Examiner
mbarton@baldwincountyal.gov

Mobile

Montgomery Police Department
Polygraph Examiner
tbowens@montgomeryal.gov

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
matt.bowman@alea.gov

Mobile

Houston County Sherrif's Office
Polygraph Examiner
brazierj434@aol.com

Mobile

Orange Beach Police Department
Polygraph Examiner
jbrown@orangebeachal.gov

Mobile
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Jonathan Bryant

2501 HARGROVE RD E Tuscaloosa Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 Jbryant@tuscaloosa.com
Business Home Mobile

205-248-4512

Thurston Bullock

200 E SECTION AVE City of Foley Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

FOLEY, AL 36535 tbullock@foleypolice.org

Business Home Mobile

251-852-4010

Cyrita Burton

1421 14th Ave Birmingham Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

Pleasant Grove, AL 35127 cyrita.burton@birminghamal.gov

Business Home Mobile

205-254-1762

Gregory Carpenter

1450 Ross Clark Circle Ste 3 Alabama Department of Corrections
Polygraph Examiner

DOTHAN, AL 36301 warriorfamilysolutions@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

334-726-3250

Brantley Carrero

1710 1st Ave. N Birmingham Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

Birmingham, AL 35203 brantley.carrero@birminghamal.gov

Business Home Mobile

205-297-8492
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Clarence Carter

73 MAPLE LANE Gerald Carter & Associates

Polygraph Examiner
DADEVILLE, AL 36853 c.geraldcarter@gmail.com
Business Home Mabile

256-496-3590

Jonathan Clifton

501 S 10th Street Opelika Police Department
Examiner

Opelika, AL 36801 jclifton@opelika-al.gov

Business Home Mobile

334-705-5229

Christopher Coleman

1710 1st Ave N Birmingham Police Department
Examiner

Birmingham, AL 35203 christopher.coIeman@birminghamal,gov

Business Home Mobile

205-617-2488

Joshua Colquitt

202 EXCHANGE PLACE N W Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner

HUNTSVILLE, AL 35806 josh.colquitt@alea.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-726-0401

Joshua Cryar

107 N SECTlon AVE Fairhope Police Department
Examiner

FAIRHOPE, AL 36532 joshua.cryar@fairhopeal.gov

Business Home Mobile

251-928-2385
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Pedro daCosta

15262 Kessler Dr Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner

Charlotte, NC 28277 peterc1207@outlook.com

Business Home Mobile

205-7786358

Leroy Dale

109 NORTH MAIN ST Alabama Department of Corrections
Polygraph Examiner

ATMORE, AL 36502 leroy.dale@doc.alabama.gov

Business Home Mobile

251-368-8813

Alfred Davis

743 BRANNON DR Private Examiner
Polygraph Examiner

MOBILE, AL 36693 mrtseekr@aol.com

Business Home Mobile

251-689-1449

Jason D DeRamus

2200 Rev Abraham Woods Jr Blvd Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
DEPUTY

Birmingham, AL 35203 USA jason.deramus@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

205-481-4210 205-276-6192

Jason DiNunzio

P O Box 322 Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner

Selma, AL 36701 jasondinunzio@alea.gov

Business Home Mobile

334-850-0910
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Anthony Dotson
1826 2nd Ave N

Bessemer, AL 35020

Business Home
205-602-7988

Cedric Drawhorn
2901 Arlington Ave

Bessemer, AL 35020

Business Home
571-436-4247

Steven Duncan
1148 WILLARD MOUNTAIN RD

BLUE RIDGE, GA 30513

- Business Home
706-506-0830

Travis Eades
19 Madison Ave

MONTGOMERY, AL 36104

Business Home
334-625-3916

Timothy Elmore
3801 TREVOR S PHILLIPS AVE

TUSCALOQSA, AL 35184

Business Home
205-248-44539

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner
dotsona@jccal.org

Mobile

Examiner
gdraw@gmail.com

Mobile

Private Examiner
Polygraph Examiner
sduncan071@gmail.com

Mobile

Montgomery Fire and Rescue
Polygraph Examiner
eadestd@aol.com

Mobile

Tuscaloosa Police Department
Polygraph Examiner
telmore@tuscaloosa.com

Mobile
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Kyle Faldoski

320 N Hoyle Baldwin County Sherriffs Office
Examiner

Bay Minette, AL 36507 kyle.faIdoski@baldwincountyal.gov

Business Home Mobile

251-937-0202

Timothy Fortner

701 Olive St CALLOWAY COUNTY S O
Examiner

MURRAY, KY 42071 USA kytnpolygraph@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

270-753-3151 270-564-0236

Donald Gomien

205 Government St Mobile District Attorney Office
Polygraph Examiner

MOBILE, AL 36644 dongomien@mobileda.org

Business Home Mobile

251-574-6681

Gerone Grant

321 BOSWELL ROAD Chairman Board of Polygraph Examiners
Polygraph Examiner

PHENIX CITY, AL 36869 gerone.grant@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

706-577-4638

Ivan Gray

692 TIFTON ROAD Executive Protection Specialist
Polygraph Examiner

GORDON, AL 36303 helicop63@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

334-796-0134




4/15/2025 Page 8 of 24

Full Alphabetical Contact List

Harry Greenberg

17071 1ST AVEN City of Birmingham
Polygraph Examiner

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203 harry.greenberg@birminghama[.gov

Business Home Mobile

205-532-1703

Jude Hackett

141 N ROSS ST City of Auburn
Polygraph Examiner

AUBURN, AL 36830 Jhackett@auburnalabama.org

Business Home Mobile

334-501-3142

Ronald Hall

210 N SAINT ANDREWS ST City of Dothan Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

DOTHAN, AL 36303 rwhall@dothan.org

Business Home Mobile

334-615-3663

Stacie Hall

411 N Foster St Houston County Sherrif's Office
Polygraph Examiner

Dothan, AL 36303 shall@houstoncountysheriff.org

Business Home Mobile

334-796-7742

Richard Harris

1271 SINGLETREE DR City of Huntsville Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

HAZEL GREEN, AL 35801 harris.richard.hsv@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

256-427-7050
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Brittney Hayes

1008 CONTINENTAL DR Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner

MADISON, AL 36104 brittney.hayes@alea.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-726-0401

Charles Hedrick

109 COFFEE ST Jefferson State Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

EAST TALLADEGA, AL 35160 charles.hedrick@jeffersonstate.edu

Business Home Mobile

205-856-6093

Joshua Herren

1905 1ST AVE Pell City

Polygraph Examiner
PELL CITY, AL 35125 Joshherren@cityofpellcity.net
Business Home Mobile

205-884-3335

John Hester

501 S 10TH ST Opelika Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
OPELIKA, AL 36801 Jjhhester@opelika-al.gov
Business Home Mobile

334-705-5222

Stephanie Hollinghead

107 N SECTION ST Fairhope Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

FAIRHOPE, AL 36532 stephanie.hollinghead@fairhopeal.gov

Business Home Mobile

251-928-2385
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Brandy Holmes
1826 2ND AVE N

BESSEMER, AL 35020

Business Home
205-254-7328

Jeb Howell
210 N ST ANDREWS ST

DOTHAN, AL 36303

Business Home
334-615-3636

Ashondra Jackson
2200 Rev. Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd N

Birmingham, AL 35203

Business Home
205-325-1450

Connie Johnson
408 E BROADWAY ST

SUMMERDALE, AL 36603

Business Home
251-208-7472

Earl Jones
2901 ST LUKE STREET

DOTHAN, AL 36303

Business Home
334-671-2231

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner
bgosha79@gmail.com

Mobile

Dothan Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

jhowell@dothan.org

Mobile

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Detective

Jacksona@jccal.org

Mobile

City of Mobile
Polygraph Examiner
connie johnson@cityofmobile.org

Mobile

DHCDT
Polygraph Examiner
dhedt@hotmail.com

Mobhile

Page 10 of 24



4/15/2025 Page 11 of 24

Full Alphabetical Contact List

Shantel Jones

1822 2nd Ave NE Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner

Bessemer, AL 35020 Jonessh@jccal.org

Business Home Mobile

205-481-4160

Kenneth Lane Keener

90 BROAD STREET Gadsden Police Department
Lt.

GADSDEN, AL 359001 USA lkeener@gadsdenpd.org

Business Home Mobile

256-549-4506 256-312-3985

Derrick King

2837 SEVEN OAK CIRCLE Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner

VESTAVIA HILLS, AL 35203 kingde@jccal.org

Business Home Mobile

205-325-5709 x 8063

Gordon Klau

73 WOODGATE DR Gklau Polygraph LLC
Polygraph Examiner

PONTE VEDRA, FL 32081 gklaupolygraph@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

205-276-4002

Zachary Kuiken

POBOX9 City of Foley Police Department
Examiner

LOXLEY, AL 36551 z.kuiken@cityof foley.com

Business Home Mobile

251-964-6000
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Jerry "Fred" Lasseter
827 FORREST AVE

GADSDEN, AL 35901

Business
256-549-2183

Michael Lewis
2200 Rev. Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd

North Brimingham, AL 35203 USA

Business Home

205-325-5900

Otis Luke Sr.
1710 1ST AVE N

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Business
205-297-8416

Brett Manuel
341 CRAFTSMAN AVE

FAIRHOPE, AL 36580

Business
334-322-1345

Jeremy March
4990 Dawes Rd

Theodore, AL 36562

Business
251-574-5911

205-527-9356

Etowah County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner
flasseter@etowahcounty.org

Mobile

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
Sgt.
lewismi@jccal.org

Mobile

City of Birmingham
Polygraph Examiner
otis.luke@birminghamal.gov

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
brett manuel@alea.gov

Mobile

13th Judicial Circuit Court Police
Polygraph Examiner
marchdecoys@gmail.com

Mobile
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James Mason
3801 TREVOR PHILLIPS AVE

TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401

Business Home
205-349-2121

Denise McCain
122 LEE ROAD

VALLEY, AL 36863

Business Home
334-644-5224

Curtis McCants
928 Creek Trail

ANNISTON, AL 36206

Business Home
256-225-1631

Lauren McDaniel
820 Memorial Parkway N W

Huntsville, AL 35801

Business Home
256-427-7048

David McGowan
107 Commerce Dr

Enterprise, AL 36330

Business Home
334-612-3585

Tuscaloosa Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

Jmason@tuscaloosa.com

Mobile

Lanett Police Department
Polygraph Examiner
dmccain@Ilanettpd.org

Mobile

Retired
Polygraph Examiner
cmccants@80@hotmail.com

Mobile

Huntsville Police Department

" Polygraph Examiner

lauren.mcdaniel@huntsvilleal.gov

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
david.mcgowan@alea.gov

Mobile
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Daniel McLaughlin
211 SUMMIT PARKWAY ST 108

HOMEWOOD, AL 35209

Business
205-942-9620

Michael Merritt
1502 U S HWY 98

DAPHNE, AL 36526

Business
251-620-0911

William "Tommy" Merritt
3722 County Road 5

Kinston, AL 36453

Business
334-428-2925

Kelvin Minton
815 WHEELER AVE

HUNTSVILLE, AL 35801

Business
256-213-4554

Tara Mitchell
1710 1st Ave N

Birmingham, AL 35203

Business
205-451-9889

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
reed.mclaughlin@alea.gov

Mabile

City of Daphne
Polygraph Examiner
mmeritt@daphnepolice.org

Mobhile

CovingtonCounty Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner
tommymerritt86@gmail.com

Mobile

Huntsville Police Department
Polygraph Examiner
kelvin.minton@comcast.net

Mobile

Birmingham Police Department
Examiner
tara.mitchell@birminghamal.gov

Mobile
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Jennifer Wolfe Mize

2477 VALLEYDALE ROAD STE 83 Commercial Polygraph Inc
Polygraph Examiner

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244 commercialpolygraphinc@gmail.com

Business Home Mobile

205-560-0236

Thomas Morgan

201 REDWOOD DR Alliance Polygraph Services LLC
Polygraph Examiner

KELLER, TX 76248 tmorgan56@yahoo.com

Business Home Mobile

817-875-5229

Michael Moser

26400 KUYKENDAHL RD Polygraph and Security Technologies
STE C180, #253 Polygraph Examiner

The Woodlands, TX 77375 mmosser855@yahoo.com

Business Home Mobile
214-316-2986

Jeremiah Mote

310 West Valley Ave Homewood Police
Homewood, AL 35209 jermiah.mote@homewoodal.org
Business Home Mobile

205-332-6292

Timothy Mullis

210 N SAINT ANDREWS ST Dothan Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
DOTHAN, AL 36303 tomullis@dothan.org
Business Home Mobile

334-615-3651
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James Nelson

111 West Myrtle St. S Foley Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
FOLEY, AL 36535 tnelson@foleypolice.org
Business Home Mobile

251-952-4010

Richard Nelson

1006 OAKWOOD AVE Huntsville Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35801 rick.nelson@protonmail.com
Business Home Mobile

256-427-7048

Roberta Payne

35 ROYAL COACH CIR Private Examiner

Polygraph Examiner
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35022 roberta.payne33®@icloud.com
Business Home Mobile

205-915-4544

Richard Payson

P O BOX 109 Payson Polygraph Services LLC

Polygraph Examiner
MILLBROOK, AL 36054 paysonpolygraph@gmail.com
Business Home Mobile

334-354-0326

Sarah Percy

510 SOUTH ROYAL ST Mobile County Sheriff's Office
Examiner

GADSDEN, AL 36603 USA® spercy@mobileso.com

Business Home Mobile

251-574-2423
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tommie Perdue

200 E SECTION AVE Foley Police Department
Examiner

FOLEY, AL 36535 tommie.perdue@yahoo.com

Business Home Mobile

251-943-4431

Eric Phillips

90 Broad Street City of Gadsden
SGT

Gadsden, AL 35901 USA ephillips@gadsdenpd.org

Business Home Mobile

256-549-4531 256-458-8450

Kathy Pierce

128 TANGLEFOOT DRIVE Huntsville Police Department

. Polygraph Examiner

HUNTSVILLE, AL 35811 kathy.pierce@huntsvilleal.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-427-7012

Timothy Pinion

402 LEE STREET N E City of Decatur Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

DECATUR, AL 35601 tpinion@decatur-al.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-341-4602

Kevin Pittman

2200 Rev. Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
DEPUTY

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203 USA kevin101@uab.edu

Business Home Mobile

205-327-2606
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Clay Poche
P O BOX 426 Poche Polygraph LLC
Polygraph Examiner
DAPHNE, AL 36526 pochepolygraph@aol.com
Business Home Mobile
251-680-4502
Jason Powell
301 S RIPLEY ST Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104 jason.powell@alea.gov
Business Home Mobile
334-676-7626
Edward Kyle Price
174 W 13th St Anniston PD
Polygraph Examiner
Anniston, AL 36201 kprice@annistonal.gov
Business Home Mobile

256-238-1800

Joylyn Rachel

1710 1st Ave N Birmingham Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
Birmingham, AL 35111 joylyn.rachel@birminghamal.gov
Business Home Mobile

205-254-1744

Brittney Roberts

114 Columbus St E Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner

Fayette, AL 35555 brittney.roberts@alea.gov

Business Home Mobile

256-436-1344
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Roberto Rodriguez
380 MCDOW RD

COLUMBIANA, AL 35051

Business
205-670-6015

Phyllis Rogers
P O BOX 273

CORINTH, MS 38835

Business
901-452-6363

Ricky Rogers
P O BOX 273

CORINTH, MS 38835

Business
901-452-6363

Jeffrey Rotenberry

211 SUMMIT PARKWAY STE 108

HOMEWOQOD, AL 35209

Business
205-334-1053

S Neil Rucker
9194 PARLIAMENT COURT

DAPHNE, AL 36526

Business
251-621-0958

Home

Shelby County Sheriff's Office

Polygraph Examiner
rrodriguez@shelbyso.com

Mobile

Rogers & Associates
Polygraph Examiner
dontlie2us@gmail.com

Mobile

Rogers & Associates
Polygraph Examiner
dontlie2us@gmail.com

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency

Polygraph Examiner

Jeffrey.rotenberryalea.gov

Mobile

API Polygraph
Polygraph Examiner
neilrucker9194@gmail.com

Mobile
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James Schassler

99 Crenshaw St Montgomery Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

Elmore, AL 36025 james_schassler@hotmail.com

Business Home Mobile

334-207-5200

William Schuelly

6017 MOUNTAIN VIEW TRACE Pelham Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
TRUSSVILLE, AL 35203 w.michaelschuelly@gmail.com
Business Home Mobile

205-620-6550

BRYAN SHIVER

200 E SECTION AVE Foley Police Department

ASST TRAINING COORDINATOR
FOLEY, AL 36535 USA BACHOFPSYCH2021@GMAIL.COM
Business Home Mobile

334-943-4431

Maria Sledge
Board of Polygraph Examiners
Administrative Secretary
36104 maria.sledge@alea.gov
Business Home Mobile

334-676-7619

Taneka Smith

2236 47th St Ensley Birmingham Police Department

Polygraph Examiner
Birmingham, AL 35111 taneka.smith@birminghamal.gov
Business Home Mobile

205-254-2682
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Daniel E Sosnowski
42 Sycamore Lane

Woodstock GA, 30188 30188

Business Home
770-843-1019

James Spears

202 Exchange Place Suite C
Huntsville AL 35806

Huntsville, AL 35806

Business Home
256-726-0401

Alfred Spiers
105 OVERLOOK CT

DADEVILLE, AL 36853

Business Home
256-404-0908

Scott Spivey Jr
210 N ST ANDREWS ST

DOTHAN, AL 36303

Business Home
334-615-4665

Brooke Steele
2200 Rev Abraham Woods Jr Blvd
Birmingham, AL 35209

Business Home
205-325-1450

251-331-0929

SOS Polygraph Services
Polygraph Examiner
dan@polygraph-pro.com

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
tim.spears@alea.gov

Mobile

DBA AES Consultants
Polygraph Examiner
alapoly913@gmail.com

Mobile

Dothan Police Department
Polygraph Examiner
sdspivey@dothan.org

Mobile

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Mobile
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Joseph Stone
400 W 8TH ST

ANNISTON, AL 36201

Business Home
256-236-6600

Ronald Stough
301 S RIPLEY ST

MONTGOMERY, AL 36104

Business Home
334-242-1142

Edgar Thomas Jr
5152 JAMESWOOD DR

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244

Business Home
205-965-1861

Jesse Thornton
301 S RIPLEY ST

MONTGOMERY, AL 36104

Business Home
334-676-7638

Sheena S Travis
1502 US HWY 98

DAPHNE, AL 36526 USA

Business Home
251-620-0911 601-365-9278

Calhoun County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner
Jjstone@calcoso.org

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner
ronald.stough@alea.gov

Mobile

Polygraph Examiner
cbt40@bellsouth.net

Mobile

Alabama Law Enforcement Agency
Polygraph Examiner

jesse.thornton@alea.gov

Mobile

Daphne Police Department
Patrol Officer
stravis@daphnepolice.org

Mobile
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Gregory Turley
1610 Cogswell Ave St Clair County Sheriff's Office
Polygraph Examiner
PELL CITY, AL 35128 forensicsworks@gmail.com
Business Home Mobile
205-753-5577
Floyd Douglas White Jr
174 W 13th St Anniston PD
Polygraph Examiner
Anniston, AL 36201 dwhite@annistonal.gov
Business Home Mobile
256-238-1800
Brian Williams
905 Bob Wallace Ave Consultant
Polygraph Examiner
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35801 bjwhuntsville@gmail.com
Business Home Mobile

256-468-6981

Jerrod Williams

2236 47th St. Ensley Birmingham Police Department
Polygraph Examiner

Birmingham, AL 35208 Jerrod.williams@birminghamal.gov

Business Home Mobile

205-297-8357

Charles Wilson
1710 1st Ave N
Examiner
Birmingham, AL 35203 charles.wilson2birminghamal.gov

Business Home Mobile
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Aaron Wyatt

PO BOX 1039 City of Orange Beach

Palygraph Examiner

ORANGE BEACH, AL 36561 awyatt@orangebeachal.gov

Business Home Mobile
251-981-0113

Derrick Young
2200 Rev. Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Polygraph Examiner

Birmingham, AL 35023 henleyd@jccal.org

Business Home Mobile
205-4325-5709




